Schedule 2

Number	Name of Parking Place	Position of which veh	Classes of Vehicles	Days of Operation of Parking Place		Maximum period for which vehicles may wait	Scale of Charges	Blue Badge Holders/Conc essions
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9
19	Park & Ride Car Park	single Parking Bay or such number of bays so as to	,,,	All Year including Sundays and Bank Holiday	24 hours per day		Low Season (1 November -24th March) No Bus Service up to 1 hour for £1.00 Up to 2 hours for £2.20	none
		accommodate the vehicle. Charges are to be per bay occupied.					Up to 3 hours for £3.60 Up to 4 hours for £4.80 All day £6.00 Coaches £7.00 Motorhomes £10.00	